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Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 10/1/2013Boerne Gymnastics Center

Robert Martinez

105 Stonegate Road

Boerne, TX 78006

(830) 816-9496   (830) 249-3550 Fax

9/27/2013 - 9/29/2013

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Annabell Lang422

549215 Love Gymnastics
9.375 9.550 9.3509.500 37.775

1 2 2 1 1

1

Jessica Wood412

463797 Champions Westlake

9.175 9.400 8.6509.475 36.700

3T 3 3 21 2

2

Sofia Ricord430

554775 Sunburst Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 9.0759.700 36.525

13 7T 1 5T 3

3

Samantha Nava423

494035 Love Gymnastics

8.450 9.600 9.1509.275 36.475

17T 1 7 3 4

4

Samantha Marshall402

618944 Acrotex

9.150 8.750 9.0259.300 36.225

5 14 6 9T 5

5

Alexandria Kauzlarich405

529484 Aerial Athletics

9.175 8.500 9.1009.325 36.100

4T 18 5 4 6

6

Claire Sockwell414

463800 Champions Westlake

9.350 9.000 9.0758.650 36.075

2 9T 19 6T 7

7

Miriam Stein421

420497 Love Gymnastics

8.775 9.300 9.0008.925 36.000

12 5 14 11T 8

8

Lila Breston413

550072 Champions Westlake

8.800 8.200 9.3259.350 35.675

11 19T 4 2 9T

9T

Leah Wilcox411

405359 Capital Gymnastics

8.825 8.850 8.7759.225 35.675

10 12T 8 17 10T

10T

Marissa Noack403

372853 Aerial Athletics

8.625 9.050 8.8259.175 35.675

15 8T 9 14 11T

11T

Jennifer Stewart432

582055 Zero Gravity

8.900 9.350 9.0258.225 35.500

9 4 26 10T 12

12

Malikah Ashby417

619291 GOSA

8.650 8.950 9.0508.475 35.125

14 11 22 8 13

13

Tara Wallace431

609385 Zero Gravity

8.550 9.150 8.8008.100 34.600

16 6 28 15T 14

14

Lyndsie Robare404

455642 Aerial Athletics

8.225 8.850 8.3509.150 34.575

23 13T 10 26T 15

15

Laura Wade415

454730 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.450 8.150 8.8759.000 34.475

18T 22 13 13 16

16

Aksana Medure410

453889 Capital Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.4008.400 34.450

7 15T 25 25 17

17

Alexis Garza427

493178 Palm Valley

8.450 8.200 8.5759.075 34.300

19T 20T 11 22 18

18

Danielle Xu420

494668 J & R Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 8.8009.050 34.250

20 23 12 16T 19

19

Ella Valley409

530410 Capital Gymnastics

8.150 8.200 9.0008.850 34.200

24 21T 15 12T 20

20

Kaylen Estrada426

556111 Olympia Hills

8.275 9.000 8.1758.425 33.875

22 10T 23T 28T 21

21
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Megan Gruber429

550306 Powerhouse TNT

8.925 8.000 8.7008.150 33.775

8 24 27 18 22

22

Amanda Hay425

463445 Olympia Hills

8.025 8.550 8.4508.550 33.575

26T 17 20T 23 23

23

Maria Gonzalez408

616862 Artemov Gymnastics

9.075 6.800 9.0758.550 33.500

6 27 21T 7T 24

24

Sydney Fitzpatrick406

618601 Alamo Gymnastics

8.300 8.700 8.4257.900 33.325

21 16T 30 24 25

25

Heather Haberer418

626389 Infinity Athletics

8.050 7.850 8.3508.425 32.675

25 25 24T 27T 26

26

Avery Baggs416

401350 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.000 7.250 8.6758.725 32.650

28 26 17 19T 27

27

Kirsten Huelsenbeck424

610890 Olympia Gymnastics

7.625 6.550 8.6758.025 30.875

30 28 29 20T 28

28

Erin Silvasy407

372844 Artemov Gymnastics

7.575 5.700 8.1758.700 30.150

31 29 18 29T 29

29

Gabrielle Zamora428

558931 Powerhouse (San Juan

8.025 4.500 7.9508.750 29.225

27T 31 16 30 30

30

Justine McDaniel419

551077 Infinity Athletics

7.900 4.900 6.7506.650 26.200

29 30 31 31 31

31

Vanessa Reid401

617443 AHGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

32 32 32 32 32

32


